
Foskor (Pty) Ltd 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 

  

  Page 1 of 1                                               
Addendum No.1: FOSCOR-RFP-10-25/26 
 

FOSKOR (PTY) LTD 
 
TENDER No.: FOSCOR-RFP-10-25/26 
 

DESCRIPTION: RFP FOR FOSKOR EXTERNAL PANEL OF LAW FIRMS FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE (3) YEARS 

ADDENDUM: NO. 1    DATED: 08 January 2026 
 
Upfront Section – General Administration. 
 
Kindly note the following change to the RFP document. 

 

1. Tender Closing Date Extension 

    Tender Closing Date (Section 2): The tender closing date is extended from 20 January 2026   

    to 27 January 2026.        

     

2. Tender Bid Validity Extension 

     180 Business Days from Closing Date [ 06 October 2026] 

 

 

 

 
_______________________ 
Shantell Mackay 

General Manager 

Procurement 



 

 

Signed with Impression - Chain of Custody

Signature Request

Signature Request ID: 775e2a81-b592-4922-ae6d-
3233c93107eb

Timestamp: 2026-01-08 09:29:42 GMT

Signee Name:   Lungile Mngomezulu Sender Name: Ruth Springbok

Request Type: WebSigning Request Status: WEBVIEWER SIGNED

Original Document

Document Name: LEGAL PANEL_ ADDENDUM
1_080126.pdf

Document Size: 109.6 KB

Email Evidence

Signee Email: lungilemn@foskor.co.za Email Subject: A document from Ruth Springbok is
ready for signature

Email Sent Timestamp: 2026-01-08T09:22:08.637840 Email Opened Timestamp: Not available in Silent Mode

Web Evidence

Signee IP Address: 197.185.128.5 Request Timestamp: 2026-01-08 09:27:32 GMT

Signee GPS (if shared): ZA: Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0;
Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36
(KHTML, like Gecko)
Chrome/143.0.0.0 Safari/537.36
Edg/143.0.0.0

Terms Accepted Timestamp: 2026-01-08 09:28:45 GMT

Annotations and Modifications

Signature Count: 1 Form Fields Filled Count: 0

Text Annotation Count: 2 Initial All Pages Count: 0

Single Initial Count: 0

Signing Evidence

Signee Mobile: +27000000000 Sign Type: WebSigning

Security Challenge: NONE Part of Workflow: b1dc6337-1734-415f-b6bb-
0ce697e4266b

Chain Of Custody Generation

Attached Document Name: 20260108T092942.082220Z
LEGAL PANEL_ ADDENDUM
1_080126.pdf

Attached Timestamp: 2026-01-08 09:29:42 GMT

www.impression-signatures.com

Copyright © 2026 Impression Signatures (Pty) Ltd


		2026-01-08T09:29:42+0000




